
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Bruce Dinkheller badinkheller@lan-inc.com 1300 Summit Ave., Suite 300 Fort Worth TX 76102 817.820.0420 Sr. Associate, Chief Engineer, Construction Services LAN
Aldo Benitez a.benitez@fenixsolutions.com 15995 N Brakers Landing Houston Texas 77079 3464710224 Project Engineer Fenix Solutions
Ashley De Jesus Nguyen anguyen@aghaengineering.com 1080 Eldridge Parkway, Suite 1100 Houston Texas 77077 2817778078 Marketing Manager Agha Engineering
Gary Hodges ghodges@cecinc.com 16430 Park Ten Place, Suite 275 Houston TX 77084 214-542-9726 Transportation Principal Civil & Environmental Consultants
Jennifer Steen jennifer.steen@cobbfendley.com 16610 Interstate 45, Suite 250 Conroe TX 77384 713-462-3242 Sr PM CobbFendley
Jason Kelliher jkelliher@dunaway.com 3200 Wilcrest Drive Suite 440 Houston Texas 77042 432-210-6586 Client Relationship Manager Dunaway Associates
Cheryl Goodgame cagoodgame@lan-inc.com 8911 N. Capital of Texas Hwy, Building 2 Austin TX 78759 7138175595 Sr. Marketing Coordinator LAN
Damiano Scarcella damiano.scarcella@rina.org 19350 State Highway 249 Houston Texas 77070 7132538987 Business Development Manager RINA
Yanli Yao yanli.yao@aecom.com 19219 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 Houston Texas 77494 2816753563 Sr. Project Manager AECOM
Belinda Loh bloh@akvce.com AKV Consultants, LLC Houston Texas 77084 8326744886 Marketing Lead AKV Consulting Engineers
Robert Wheeler robert2584@gmail.com 3107 Latrobe Ln Katy TX 77450 7134849088 Senior Project Manager LJA Engineering Inc
Larry Goldberg lgoldberg@bgeinc.com 10777 Westheimer Road, Suite 400 Houston Texas 77042 7138245499 Senior Technical Advisor BGE, Inc.
Cosme Reyes creyes@infrastructure-eng.com 1000 Louisiana Street Houston TX 77002 2815004328 Project Engineer Infrastructure Engineering Inc.
Ami Goudie agoudie@cobbfendley.com 4424 W Sam Houston Parkway N, Suite 600 Houston Texas 77041 7134623242 Marketing Director CobbFendley
Neyra Linares NEYRA.LINARES@tetratech.com
Robin Warrick rwarrick@lja.com 1904 W Grand pkwy n, suite 100 Katy texas 77449 7139535199 Manager LJA Engineering
Stacey Ellis stacey.ellis@aecom.com 7720 n 16th st, Ste 100 Phoenix AZ 85020 6027937411 Marketing AECOM
Corbin Doss cdoss@infrastructure-eng.com 1000 Lousisiana Street Suite 1990 Texas Texas 77002 2178918770 Office Lead Infrastructure Engineering Inc
Karina Moreno kmoreno@lja.com 3600 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY S., SUITE 600 Houston Texas 77042 7139535131 Business Development LJA Engineering
Raoul Chauvin rchauvin@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Metairie Louisiana 70002 5043040548 Principal Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Trevor Meysembourg tmeysembourg@lja.com 1904 W Grand Parkway N, Suite 100 Katy Texas 77449 713.953.5227 Proposal Manager LJA Engineering, Inc.
Delynn Henry delynn.henry@jacobs.com 818 Town & Country Blvd Houston TX 77024 7132521816 Transportation Department Leader Jacobs Engineering Group
Andrew Herbert aherbert@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Metairie Louisiana 70002 Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Karun Sreerama ksreerama@agilityengineering.com 9800 Richmond Ave., Suite 315 Houston Texas 77042 713-446-9988 President Agility Engineering and Management, Inc.
Andrew Herbert aherbert@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Metairie LA 70002 5043040548 Marketing Coordinator Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC
Ahmed Valdez avaldez@akvce.com AKV Consultants, LLC Houston TX 77084 8326744886 President AKV Consulting Engineers
Jeremy Austin jeremy.austin@tetratech.com 575 N Dairy Ashford, Ste 700 Houston Texas 77079 2819023517 Infrastructure Group Leader Tetra Tech
Steve Gilbreath sagilbreath@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Houston Texas 77042 713-266-6900 VP, COO LAN
Steven Luoma stluoma@leoadaly.com 3681 Okemos Rd., Suite 600 Okemos MI 48864 517.203.5437 Sr. Associate, Sr. Project Manager LAN
Bill Abbott wrabbott@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Houston TX 77042 713-266-6900 VP, Director of Operations LAN
Robin Li rli@lan-inc.com 3700 W Sam Houston Pkwy S, Suite 400 Houston TX 77042 713-821-0242 Associate, Sr. Project Manager LAN
Braylie Manson bmanson@dunaway.com 12621 Featherwoood Dr Houston TX 77034 2542912950 Business Development Associate Dunaway
Catherine Dong cdong@aghaengineering.com 1080 Eldridge Parkway, Suite 1100 Houston Texas 77077 2817778078 Marketing Coordinator Agha Engineering
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